L20000171113

(Red	questor's Name)	
— (Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300346065553

06/15/20--01042--011 **130.00

STUNCTION OF STATE



TO:	N
, Q.	• •

www.Filing.Section. Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Miami Art Life, LLC	
		Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lorne Mainurin		
	Name of Person	
Miami Art Life, LLC		
	Firm/Company	
1885 NW 92nd Street		
	Address	
Miami, FL 33147		
	City/State and Zip Code	
edollargfe@gmail.com		
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lorne Mathurin Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Area Code

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:		
Miami Art Life, i	LLC		
(Must e	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	. "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal	office of the Limited	l Liability Company is:
<u>Prir</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1885 NW 92nd S Miami, FL 3314			
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	any cannot serve as its owi	n Registered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida str	eet address of the registere	d agent are:	
	Winifred D. Browne	:	
		Name	
	10800 Biscayne Bou	devard, Stc. 1050	
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
	Miami	FL	33161
	City	State	Zip
place designated in this certification further agree to comply with the	ate. Thereby accept the app e provisions of all statues r obligations of my position	ointment as register elating to the proper	e above stated limited liability company at the ed agent and agree to act in this capacity. It and complete performance of my duties, and asprovided for in Chapter 605, F.S ure (REQUIRED)
		(CONTINUED)	

2020 JUH 19 PM 7: 39

Party Control of the Control of the

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Lorne Mathurin 1885 NW 92nd Street Miami, FL 33147
AMBR	Zeng Wang 1885 NW 92nd Street Miami, FL 33147
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
e date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Madri
This document is exec I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as proyided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Lo	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 👼 😕
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Opti	

020 JUN 15 PM 7:28